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CDS2014VJUNH

Final results (23 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 FAGELL Maximilian SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

2 HANSSON Rasmus SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

3 MAGNUSSON Jakob SWE A6 JÖNKÖPING

3 MANCEWICZ Bartlomiej SWE GOFK VISBY

5 FOLDE Niklas SWE WFF ÖREBRO

6 GAHM Oscar SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

7 LEWIN Johan SWE WFF ÖREBRO

8 TOSCANO-WESTMAN Erik SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

9 LUND Leonard SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

10 NAZAROV Andrey SWE BOFK BODEN

11 WEINIUS Gustaf SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

12 GYLLENHOFF Anders SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

13 RUNOLD Jacob SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

14 NILSSON Martin SWE A6 JÖNKÖPING

15 BERGDAHL Tjalve SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

16 LUNDH Oscar SWE FKK ARVIKA

17 HESSLING OSCARSON Simon SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

18 HARTVIG Nils SWE SAF STOCKHOLM

19 LUNDH William SWE FKK ARVIKA

20 ENGBERG Ivar SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

21 STEPHANSSON Joar SWE GOFK VISBY

22 MEUNIER Mathias SWE LFK LINKÖPING

23 KIMFORS Anton SWE GFK GÖTEBORG
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CDS2014VJUNH

Formula of the competition

23 fencers

Poules round 1:

23 fencers

4 poules 

23 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

23 fencers

4 poules 

22 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 22 fencers
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CDS2014VJUNH

Initial ranking (23 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 KIMFORS Anton SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

2 FAGELL Maximilian SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

3 TOSCANO-WESTMAN Erik SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

4 MANCEWICZ Bartlomiej SWE GOFK VISBY

5 WEINIUS Gustaf SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

6 GYLLENHOFF Anders SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

7 HESSLING OSCARSON Simon SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

8 HANSSON Rasmus SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

9 MAGNUSSON Jakob SWE A6 JÖNKÖPING

10 LUNDH William SWE FKK ARVIKA

11 LUNDH Oscar SWE FKK ARVIKA

12 LEWIN Johan SWE WFF ÖREBRO

12 RUNOLD Jacob SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

12 NILSSON Martin SWE A6 JÖNKÖPING

12 BERGDAHL Tjalve SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

12 FOLDE Niklas SWE WFF ÖREBRO

12 LUND Leonard SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

12 HARTVIG Nils SWE SAF STOCKHOLM

12 NAZAROV Andrey SWE BOFK BODEN

12 ENGBERG Ivar SWE GFK GÖTEBORG

12 STEPHANSSON Joar SWE GOFK VISBY

12 MEUNIER Mathias SWE LFK LINKÖPING

12 GAHM Oscar SWE GFK GÖTEBORG
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CDS2014VJUNH

Poules round 1

Poule number 1    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HANSSON Rasmus KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.000 -9 11 5

RUNOLD Jacob FFF STOCKHOLM 0.250 -3 14 4

BERGDAHL Tjalve GFK GÖTEBORG 0.500 3 17 3

KIMFORS Anton GFK GÖTEBORG 1.000 4 20 1

MAGNUSSON Jakob A6 JÖNKÖPING 0.750 5 19 2
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Poule number 2    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HESSLING OSCARSON Simon DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 -4 17 4

FOLDE Niklas WFF ÖREBRO 0.800 10 23 1

GAHM Oscar GFK GÖTEBORG 0.600 4 18 3

FAGELL Maximilian FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 5 21 2

ENGBERG Ivar GFK GÖTEBORG 0.200 -4 16 5

LUNDH William FKK ARVIKA 0.200 -11 11 6

V

1

3

V

V

4

V

2

2

V

V

2

V

1

V

1

2

V

V

0

1

V

1

V

V

4

V

4

V

3

Poule number 3    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

NAZAROV Andrey BOFK BODEN 0.600 6 20 2

TOSCANO-WESTMAN Erik FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 6 22 1

LUNDH Oscar FKK ARVIKA 0.400 -5 15 5

GYLLENHOFF Anders DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 4 19 3

LUND Leonard DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 3 20 4

STEPHANSSON Joar GOFK VISBY 0.000 -14 11 6
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Poule number 4    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

WEINIUS Gustaf DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 2 21 2

NILSSON Martin A6 JÖNKÖPING 0.400 -4 15 4

HARTVIG Nils SAF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -7 17 5

MANCEWICZ Bartlomiej GOFK VISBY 1.000 17 25 1

MEUNIER Mathias LFK LINKÖPING 0.000 -11 14 6

LEWIN Johan WFF ÖREBRO 0.600 3 21 3
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CDS2014VJUNH

Ranking of poules, round number 1 (23 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 MANCEWICZ Bartlomiej GOFK VISBY 1.000 17 25 qualified

2 KIMFORS Anton GFK GÖTEBORG 1.000 4 20 qualified

3 FOLDE Niklas WFF ÖREBRO 0.800 10 23 qualified

4 TOSCANO-WESTMAN Erik FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 6 22 qualified

5 WEINIUS Gustaf DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 2 21 qualified

6 MAGNUSSON Jakob A6 JÖNKÖPING 0.750 5 19 qualified

7 NAZAROV Andrey BOFK BODEN 0.600 6 20 qualified

8 FAGELL Maximilian FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 5 21 qualified

9 GYLLENHOFF Anders DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 4 19 qualified

10 GAHM Oscar GFK GÖTEBORG 0.600 4 18 qualified

11 LEWIN Johan WFF ÖREBRO 0.600 3 21 qualified

12 LUND Leonard DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 3 20 qualified

13 HESSLING OSCARSON Simon DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 -4 17 qualified

14 BERGDAHL Tjalve GFK GÖTEBORG 0.500 3 17 qualified

15 NILSSON Martin A6 JÖNKÖPING 0.400 -4 15 qualified

16 LUNDH Oscar FKK ARVIKA 0.400 -5 15 qualified

17 RUNOLD Jacob FFF STOCKHOLM 0.250 -3 14 qualified

18 ENGBERG Ivar GFK GÖTEBORG 0.200 -4 16 qualified

19 HARTVIG Nils SAF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -7 17 qualified

20 LUNDH William FKK ARVIKA 0.200 -11 11 qualified

21 HANSSON Rasmus KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.000 -9 11 qualified

22 MEUNIER Mathias LFK LINKÖPING 0.000 -11 14 qualified

23 STEPHANSSON Joar GOFK VISBY 0.000 -14 11 qualified
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CDS2014VJUNH

Poules round 2

Poule number 1    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

MANCEWICZ Bartlomiej GOFK VISBY 1.000 10 20 1

GYLLENHOFF Anders DIF STOCKHOLM 0.500 0 13 4

RUNOLD Jacob FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 0 14 2

LUNDH Oscar FKK ARVIKA 0.000 -10 10 5

FAGELL Maximilian FFF STOCKHOLM 0.500 0 14 2
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Poule number 2    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ENGBERG Ivar GFK GÖTEBORG 0.250 -4 9 4

STEPHANSSON Joar GOFK VISBY 0.250 -8 11 5

NAZAROV Andrey BOFK BODEN 0.750 6 17 2

NILSSON Martin A6 JÖNKÖPING 0.250 -3 12 3

KIMFORS Anton GFK GÖTEBORG  

GAHM Oscar GFK GÖTEBORG 1.000 9 19 1
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Poule number 3    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HARTVIG Nils SAF STOCKHOLM 0.400 1 20 4

FOLDE Niklas WFF ÖREBRO 0.800 3 20 3

MEUNIER Mathias LFK LINKÖPING 0.000 -8 17 6

BERGDAHL Tjalve GFK GÖTEBORG 0.200 -13 11 5

MAGNUSSON Jakob A6 JÖNKÖPING 0.800 11 23 1

LEWIN Johan WFF ÖREBRO 0.800 6 20 2
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Poule number 4    Piste number 

Referee: 

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HANSSON Rasmus KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.800 8 24 1

LUND Leonard DIF STOCKHOLM 0.800 7 23 2

LUNDH William FKK ARVIKA 0.400 -3 18 4

WEINIUS Gustaf DIF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -8 15 5

HESSLING OSCARSON Simon DIF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -3 20 6

TOSCANO-WESTMAN Erik FFF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -1 20 3
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CDS2014VJUNH

Ranking after all poule rounds (23 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 MANCEWICZ Bartlomiej GOFK VISBY 1.000 27 45 qualified

2 FOLDE Niklas WFF ÖREBRO 0.800 13 43 qualified

3 MAGNUSSON Jakob A6 JÖNKÖPING 0.777 16 42 qualified

4 GAHM Oscar GFK GÖTEBORG 0.777 13 37 qualified

5 LUND Leonard DIF STOCKHOLM 0.700 10 43 qualified

6 LEWIN Johan WFF ÖREBRO 0.700 9 41 qualified

7 NAZAROV Andrey BOFK BODEN 0.666 12 37 qualified

8 TOSCANO-WESTMAN Erik FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 5 42 qualified

9 WEINIUS Gustaf DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 -6 36 qualified

10 FAGELL Maximilian FFF STOCKHOLM 0.555 5 35 qualified

11 GYLLENHOFF Anders DIF STOCKHOLM 0.555 4 32 qualified

12 HANSSON Rasmus KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.444 -1 35 qualified

13 HESSLING OSCARSON Simon DIF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -7 37 qualified

14 RUNOLD Jacob FFF STOCKHOLM 0.375 -3 28 qualified

15 NILSSON Martin A6 JÖNKÖPING 0.333 -7 27 qualified

16 BERGDAHL Tjalve GFK GÖTEBORG 0.333 -10 28 qualified

17 HARTVIG Nils SAF STOCKHOLM 0.300 -6 37 qualified

18 LUNDH William FKK ARVIKA 0.300 -14 29 qualified

19 ENGBERG Ivar GFK GÖTEBORG 0.222 -8 25 qualified

20 LUNDH Oscar FKK ARVIKA 0.222 -15 25 qualified

21 STEPHANSSON Joar GOFK VISBY 0.111 -22 22 qualified

22 MEUNIER Mathias LFK LINKÖPING 0.000 -19 31 qualified

23 KIMFORS Anton GFK GÖTEBORG  abandoned
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CDS2014VJUNH

Table of 32

1 MANCEWICZ Bartlomiej
GOFK VISBY

32 ----------
MANCEWICZ Bartlomi

17 HARTVIG Nils
SAF STOCKHOLM

16 BERGDAHL Tjalve
GFK GÖTEBORG

BERGDAHL Tjalve
15/13

9 WEINIUS Gustaf
DIF STOCKHOLM

24 ----------
WEINIUS Gustaf

25 ----------

8 TOSCANO-WESTMAN Erik
FFF STOCKHOLM

TOSCANO-WESTMAN Er

5 LUND Leonard
DIF STOCKHOLM

28 ----------
LUND Leonard

21 STEPHANSSON Joar
GOFK VISBY

12 HANSSON Rasmus
KF99 KUNGSBACKA

HANSSON Rasmus
15/11

13 HESSLING OSCARSON Simo
DIF STOCKHOLM

20 LUNDH Oscar
FKK ARVIKA

LUNDH Oscar
15/14

29 ----------

4 GAHM Oscar
GFK GÖTEBORG

GAHM Oscar

3 MAGNUSSON Jakob
A6 JÖNKÖPING

30 ----------
MAGNUSSON Jakob

19 ENGBERG Ivar
GFK GÖTEBORG

14 RUNOLD Jacob
FFF STOCKHOLM

RUNOLD Jacob
15/10

11 GYLLENHOFF Anders
DIF STOCKHOLM

22 MEUNIER Mathias
LFK LINKÖPING

GYLLENHOFF Anders
15/11

27 ----------

6 LEWIN Johan
WFF ÖREBRO

LEWIN Johan

7 NAZAROV Andrey
BOFK BODEN

26 ----------
NAZAROV Andrey

23 ----------

10 FAGELL Maximilian
FFF STOCKHOLM

FAGELL Maximilian

15 NILSSON Martin
A6 JÖNKÖPING

18 LUNDH William
FKK ARVIKA

NILSSON Martin
10/6

31 ----------

2 FOLDE Niklas
WFF ÖREBRO

FOLDE Niklas

Table of 16

MANCEWICZ Bartlomi
15/12

TOSCANO-WESTMAN Er
15/9

HANSSON Rasmus
15/11

GAHM Oscar
13/7

MAGNUSSON Jakob
15/5

LEWIN Johan
15/12

FAGELL Maximilian
15/14

FOLDE Niklas
15/11
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Table of 8

1 MANCEWICZ Bartlomiej
GOFK VISBY

8 TOSCANO-WESTMAN Erik
FFF STOCKHOLM

MANCEWICZ Bartlomi
15/6

5 HANSSON Rasmus
KF99 KUNGSBACKA

4 GAHM Oscar
GFK GÖTEBORG

HANSSON Rasmus
15/11

3 MAGNUSSON Jakob
A6 JÖNKÖPING

6 LEWIN Johan
WFF ÖREBRO

MAGNUSSON Jakob
15/13

7 FAGELL Maximilian
FFF STOCKHOLM

2 FOLDE Niklas
WFF ÖREBRO

FAGELL Maximilian
15/14

Semi-finals

HANSSON Rasmus
15/14

FAGELL Maximilian
15/10

Final

FAGELL Maximilian
15/7
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CDS2014VJUNH

Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals


